$900,000 - (unit #2905) 469 Ena Road, Honolulu

MLS® #202510825

$900,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 948 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

WAIKIKI, Honolulu, HI

Enjoy magnificent views of the ocean,
Diamond Head, Waikiki Beach, Ft. DeRussy
Park, mountains, Ala Wai Canal, and
breathtaking sunrises from your spacious,
covered lanai! This upscale, fully remodeled
2BD/2BA/1PK condo features a gourmet
kitchen with granite countertops and two
full-size refrigerators, a breezy open layout,
luxury vinyl plank flooring, and LED-lit
bathroom mirrors. W/D in the unit. Waipuna is
a pet-friendly, highly sought-after building
tucked away from the hustle and bustlea€yet
just steps from the beach, Ala Moana
Shopping Center, world-class dining, surf, and
all that Waikiki has to offer. Amenities
included: Heated pool & sauna, BBQ areas,
Exercise room, Tennis/pickleball courts, Dog
run, Guest parking, 24/7 security, on-site
resident manager, Lush gardens with a serene
duck pond. Dona€™t miss this rare
opportunity to own a piece of paradise in one
of Waikikia€™s best-kept secrets!

Built in 1971

Essential Information

MLS® # 202510825
Price $900,000
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 948



Acres 0.00

Year Built 1971

Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium
Style High Rise
Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #2905) 469 Ena Road
Area Metro

Subdivision WAIKIKI

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96815

Condo Name Waipuna

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Covered, Guest, One Space, Assigned, Secured
View Ocean, City, Mountain(s)
Interior

Interior Features  Storage

Stories One
Exterior
Exterior Concrete, Other

School Information

Elementary Jefferson
Middle Washington
High Mckinley

Additional Information

Days on Market 167
Lease Fee $0
Monthly Maintenance Fee  $823

Listing Details



Listing Office CENTURY 21 Hawaiian Style
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